HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5003

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 20

- In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$3,152,344" and insert "\$3,468,226".
- In line 9, delete "\$1,334,434" and insert "\$1,486,500".
- 3 In line 14, delete "\$15,868,008" and insert "\$16,530,578".

4